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S 2143
A bill to amend the Internal Revenue Code of 1986 to clarify that paper which is commonly recycled does not
constitute a qualified energy resource under the section 45 credit for renewable electricity production.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Feb 29, 2012
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (Feb 29, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/2143 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MI   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Carper, Thomas R. [D-DE] D · DE Mar 19, 2012

Sen. Pryor, Mark L. [D-AR] D · AR Apr 24, 2012

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR May 7, 2012

Sen. Chambliss, Saxby [R-GA] R · GA Jun 6, 2012

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Jun 21, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Feb 29, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 29, 2012) 

Amends the Internal Revenue Code to exclude paper that is commonly recycled from the definition of municipal solid

waste for purposes of the tax credit for the production of electricity from renewable resources.

Actions Timeline

Feb 29, 2012: Introduced in Senate
Feb 29, 2012: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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